NOVEMBER 27th 201

COUNTY AGM PORTSMOUTH SHOOT.

Result

Boys compoud
1st Alex
Boys recurve

1st Chris
2nd Jamie
3rd Scott
4th Jack
5th James
6th Jacob
7th Joshua
Gents longbow
1st John
Gents Bearbow
1st lan
Ladies recurve
1st Lynn
2nd Angela
3rd Jenny
4th Helen
Gents compound
1st Ryan
2nd Craig
3rd Geoff
4th Gordon
5th John
6th Stuart
7th Colin
Ladies compound
1st Stephanie
Gents recurve

1st Kevin
2nd Ged
3rd Stephen
4th Paul
5th Darren
5th Robert
7th Michael
8th lan

Thank you for all the help in setting up and clearing away.

Taylor

Brown
Travis
Bullen
Tucker
Yarrow
Boden
Tucker

Shinkin
Talbot

Fisher
Brown
McKie
Faulker

Mountney
Shinkin
Thomas
Sargent
Fisher
Lote
Faulker

Mountney

Hughes
Goulbra
Bullen
Adams
King
Yarrow
Hagan
Prescott

Sleaford M

Sleaford M
Sleaford M
Lincoln A
Sleaford M
Louth A
Sleaford M
Sleaford M

Silverspoon B
Sleaford M

Silverspoon B
Sleaford M
Louth A
Lincoln A

Silverspoon B
Silverspoon B
Lincoln A
Trackside A
Silverspoon B
Pilgrim B
Lincoln A

Silverspoon B

Grimsby A
Trackside A
Lincoln A
Friskney B
Silverspoon B
Louth A
Sleaford M
Lincoln A

Hits Golds

60

60
60
60
56
56
57
56

59

60

58
60
57
Did not shoot

60
60
60
60
60
60
Did not shoot

60

60
60
60
60
60
58
56
retired

22
34

w o -~

~

25

12
12

34
22
21
21
14

30
24
17
20

16
15

Score

487

543
525
488
344
323
315
288

428

480

499
412
334

574
562
561
554
551
541

544

562
556
548
538
517
517
463



