## NOVEMBER 27th 201 COUNTY AGM PORTSMOUTH SHOOT.

	COUNTIA	GIVIFORTON	00111311001.			
Result				Hits Gold	ds S	core
Boys compoud						
1st	Alex	Taylor	Sleaford M	60	3	487
Boys recurve						
1st	Chris	Brown	Sleaford M	60	22	543
2nd	Jamie	Travis	Sleaford M	60	34	525
3rd	Scott	Bullen	Lincoln A	60	27	488
4th	Jack	Tucker	Sleaford M	56	7	344
5th	James	Yarrow	Louth A	56	1	323
6th	Jacob	Boden	Sleaford M	57	6	315
7th	Joshua	Tucker	Sleaford M	56	3	288
Gents longbow						
1st	John	Shinkin	Silverspoon B	59	7	428
Gents Bearbow						
1st	lan	Talbot	Sleaford M	60	25	480
Ladies re	ecurve					
1st	Lynn	Fisher	Silverspoon B	58	12	499
2nd	Angela	Brown	Sleaford M	60	12	412
3rd	Jenny	McKie	Louth A	57	6	334
4th	Helen	Faulker	Lincoln A	Did not shoot		
Gents compound						
1st	Ryan	Mountney	Silverspoon B	60	34	574
2nd	Craig	Shinkin	Silverspoon B	60	22	562
3rd	Geoff	Thomas	Lincoln A	60	21	561
4th	Gordon	Sargent	Trackside A	60	21	554
5th	John	Fisher	Silverspoon B	60	14	551
6th	Stuart	Lote	Pilgrim B	60	8	541
7th	Colin	Faulker	Lincoln A	Did not shoot		
Ladies c	ompound					
1st	Stephanie	Mountney	Silverspoon B	60	9	544
Gents re	curve					
1st	Kevin	Hughes	Grimsby A	60	30	562
2nd	Ged	Goulbra	Trackside A	60	24	556
3rd	Stephen	Bullen	Lincoln A	60	17	548
4th	Paul	Adams	Friskney B	60	20	538
5th	Darren	King	Silverspoon B	60	8	517
5th	Robert	Yarrow	Louth A	58	16	517
7th	Michael	Hagan	Sleaford M	56	15	463
8th	lan	Prescott	Lincoln A	retired		

Thank you for all the help in setting up and clearing away.